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	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP NO .
	RFP NO.: 26-003
	

	SUBJECT:
	Vollmer Road and Burgess Road Intersection Improvement Project

	PRE-PROP DATE:
	12/16/2025

	BUYER:
	Cody Walters

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	1
	COMPANY
	Mead & Hunt
	PHONE: 719-360-6572

	
	REP
	David Oberosler
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	David.Oberosler@meadhunt.com

	
	
	

	2
	COMPANY
	Horrocks
	PHONE: (317) 524-8560

	
	REP
	Aaron Roberts
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Aaron.Roberts@horrocks.com 

	
	
	

	3
	COMPANY
	Wilson & Company
	PHONE: 719-302-6730

	
	REP
	Eric Lundberg
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	eric.lundberg@wilsonco.com 

	
	
	

	4
	COMPANY
	Wilson & Company
	PHONE: 719-302-6740

	
	REP
	Kelly Fredell
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	kelly.fredell@wilsonco.com 

	
	
	

	5
	COMPANY
	Tensor
	PHONE: 720-854-8656

	
	REP
	Ryan Austin
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	ryan.austin@cmc.com 

	
	
	

	6
	COMPANY
	Kimley-Horn
	PHONE: 678-879-7741

	
	REP
	Adam Gomez
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	adam.gomez@kimley-horn.com 

	
	
	

	7
	COMPANY
	We O’Neil Construction
	PHONE: 303-587-3426

	
	REP
	Linda Svege
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	lsvege@weoneil.com 

	
	
	

	8
	COMPANY
	Bohannon Huston
	PHONE: 303-929-5613

	
	REP
	Jared Lee
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	jlee@bhinc.com 

	
	
	

	9
	COMPANY
	Olsson
	PHONE: 719-661-4127

	
	REP
	Karen Aspelin
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	kaspelin@olsson.com 

	
	
	

	10
	COMPANY
	Stanley Consultants
	PHONE: 303-925-8290

	
	REP
	Jason Morrison
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	morrisonjason@stanleygroup.com 

	
	
	

	11
	COMPANY
	Stanley Consultants
	PHONE: 720-460-4733

	
	REP
	Chris Atwater
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	atwaterchr@stanleygroup.com 
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